

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0488	Version:	1	Name:	4/19/11 Appt. of Interim City Administrator
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed
File created:	4/19/2011			In control:	City Council
On agenda:	4/19/2011			Final action:	4/19/2011
Enactment date:	4/19/2011			Enactment #:	R-11-144
Title:	Resolution to Appoint the Interim City Administrator				
Sponsors:	Marcia Higgin	S			
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:					
Date	Ver. Action B	y		Acti	on Result
4/19/2011	1 City Cou	Incil		Δnr	proved Pass

Resolution to Appoint the Interim City Administrator

Resolved, That Tom Crawford be named Interim City Administrator effective April 28, 2011 and shall remain in this position until a permanent City Administrator is appointed by City Council.

Submitted by: Councilmember Marcia Higgins